Position

Custodian lll

Maintenance Worker

Custodian IlI

Custodian lll

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian lll

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial
CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

CS - FH-PInt
Operations/Custodial

Total Wages

$67,536

$64,137

$62,789

$62,571

$60,735

$59,970

$59,449

$58,472

$58,065

$58,000

$57,699

$57,644

$55,205

$53,813

$49,709

$49,091

$46,322

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,348

$27,870

$27,725

$23,351

$22,529

$27,226

$27,653

$14,003

$22,713

$21,387

$27,373

$25,280

$27,034

$14,226

$13,634

$13,472

$23,913



Manager, Custodial Operations Foothill-De Anza Community  CS - FH-PInt $29,566 $6,087
College District Operations/Custodial

Custodian Il Foothill-De Anza Community  CS - FH-PInt $18,094 $6,294
College District Operations/Custodial



