Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$67,536	\$22,348
Maintenance Worker		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$64,137	\$27,870
Custodian III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$62,789	\$27,725
Custodian III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$62,571	\$23,351
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$60,735	\$22,529
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$59,970	\$27,226
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$59,449	\$27,653
Custodian III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$58,472	\$14,003
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$58,065	\$22,713
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$58,000	\$21,387
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$57,699	\$27,373
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$57,644	\$25,280
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$55,205	\$27,034
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$53,813	\$14,226
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$49,709	\$13,634
Custodian II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$49,091	\$13,472
Custodian I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$46,322	\$23,913

Manager, Custodial Operations	,	CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$29,566	\$6,087
Custodian II		CS - FH-PInt Operations/Custodial	\$18,094	\$6,294